S185LDF/S185PMLDF
High-end Fusion Splicer
The FITEL S185LDF / S185PMLDF High-
end Fusion Splicers are designed for
splicing up to 500μm cladding fiber with
low splice loss.
The powerful and compact design
has been optimized for the Fiber laser

Mark Category Code Remark
A Splicer model
LDF S185LDF
PMLDF S185PMLDF
B Battery
0 None
1 Included
C Hard carrying case
0 None
1 Included
S185 -A B C
Standard Package (S185LDF)
Hard Carrying Case
JE-233 199 TR100
Item P/N Quantity
160μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-160 1pair
250μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-250 1pair
400μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-400 1pair
650μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-650 1pair
900μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-900 1pair
1300μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-1300 1pair
Customized Fiber Holder*6 S713S-XXX 1pair
Hard Carrying Case HCC-12 1
Built-in Battery Pack*7 S947B 1
USB Cable USB-01 1